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LAWS OF MARYLAND

Deputy Director, Office of Economic
Opportunity

Economic Opportunity Specialist 111 (@15,900)
Economic Opportunity Specialist 11

Economic Opportunity Specialist 1

LICENSING AND REGULATION

Secretary of Licensing and Regulation
Deputy Secretary of Licensing and Regulation
Assistant Secretary (@27,400)

Foreman, Printing and Reproduction

Staff Specialist, Insurance Department

State Insurance Commissioner

Bank Commissioner

Commissioner of Small Loans

Director, Building, Savings and Loan
Associations

Chairman, Maryland Home
Improvement Commission

Commissioner, Maryland Home
Improvement Commission (@3,500)

Chairman, Maryland Racing Commission

Commissioner, Maryland Racing
Commission (@3,000)

Chemist, Racing Commission

Assistant Chemist, Racing Commission
Chairman, Real Estate Commission
Vice Chairman, Real Estate Commission

Board Member, Real Estate Commission
(@2,500)

Executive Director, Real Estate Commission

Commissioner of Labor and Industry

Ch. 206

17,950
47,700
14,350
11,700

38,300
32,800
54,800
10,100
17,250
25,000
14,850
24,600

21,900

4,000

14,000
4,000

12,000
19,000
8,400
3,500
3,000

12,500
16,450
21,900



