504	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 206
	Deputy Director, Office of Economic Opportunity	1	17,950
	Economic Opportunity Specialist III (@15,900)	3	47,700
	Economic Opportunity Specialist II	1	14,350
	Economic Opportunity Specialist I	1	11,700
	LICENSING AND REGULATION		
	Secretary of Licensing and Regulation	1	38,300
	Deputy Secretary of Licensing and Regulation	1	32,800
	Assistant Secretary (@27,400)	2	54,800
	Foreman, Printing and Reproduction	1	10,100
	Staff Specialist, Insurance Department	1	17,250
	State Insurance Commissioner	1	25,000
	Bank Commissioner	1	14,850
	Commissioner of Small Loans	1	24,600
	Director, Building, Savings and Loan Associations	1	21,900
	Chairman, Maryland Home Improvement Commission	1	4,000
	Commissioner, Maryland Home Improvement Commission (@3,500)	4	14,000
	Chairman, Maryland Racing Commission	1	4,000
	Commissioner, Maryland Racing Commission (@3,000)	4	12,000
	Chemist, Racing Commission	1	19,000
	Assistant Chemist, Racing Commission	1	8,400
	Chairman, Real Estate Commission	1	3,500
	Vice Chairman, Real Estate Commission	1	3,000
	Board Member, Real Estate Commission (@2,500)	5	12,500
	Executive Director, Real Estate Commission	1	16,450
	Commissioner of Labor and Industry	1	21,900